Printing time:10:25
FRIDAY, 02.05.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00{11887|CHI3A |HUB.ISTAR S.PORTII 3.7013.1012.05/6.003.40/11.0/6.50)1.47 12.50|5.00|3.50|7.00|5.80(2.60]11.0/2.05|6.75|2.20|2.90|3.80 | 2.50
11:00111889|CHI3B |KUNMING SHENZHEN 2.65|2.90|2.80(4.50|4.80]9.00(9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70{2.30 | 8.50 ] 2.40 |9.00] 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.10
11:00112024|RUYL |URALJ AKHMAT J 1.4014.50|7.0011.9010.0 3.2011.30|1.82 1.5011.70
11:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. CHANGWON 2.25]3.20]3.1013.70]5.20|7.25|9.50[1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00/3.90|3.05[2.05]7.00f2.25|9.50|1.85|2.50(2.30 | 2.70
11:30111922/CHI3B |Q.YASSIN CHR.II 5.10]3.35]1.7018.50|2.70|17.0|4.901.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5019.50 | 8.0013.10 | 13.0| 1.90 | 6.002.25|2.9514.90 | 2.15
11:30/4791 IDN 1 |BARITO P. DEWA UTD. 3.703.45|1.93|5.50|3.00)10.05.30|2.191.60|2.55|2.40]4.90 | 4.30|2.15/9.50]1.70 |4.80]1.60 | 1.90|2.35 | 1.78
12:00111246|RO2PT|U CRAIOVA BIHOR OR. 1.8213.45/4.10]12.85|6.2515.20 | 11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.85|2.20|1.82|5.4012.50 | 11.0]1.83 | 2.30 ] 1.90 | 3.00
12:30111492/AQPL |GC KNIGH. MOR.CITY 2.30/3.70|2.5513.50|3.90]6.25|7.502.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|2.80 | 2.501.70 | 5.20]1.72|5.70|1.42 | 1.65[1.78 | 1.83
12:30111514/AUNS |ST.GEOR. SYDN.M23 1.9213.80/3.15]12.9514.9015.10|8.50]2.37 |1.45]2.102.05|12.40|2.10]1.60 |4.40]1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65]|1.63 | 1.93
12:30111515/AUNS |MANL.UTD. MARCONI 3.50/3.80]1.80)5.00]2.70]9.50 | 4.80[1.98 1.65|2.65|245|5.10|4.20(2.10|7.75[1.70 | 4.50/1.70|2.00{2.40 | 1.75
12:30111516/AUKA |GUNGAHLIN CANBERRA 5.50|4.5011.4517.25|1.97 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.401.57
12:30] 4291 |UK2PT |PODILL.K. METAL.Z. 1.973.25/3.80)3.20 | 6.2516.00 [ 11.01.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.70 | 2.60)1.98 |6.502.75| 11.0] 2.10| 2.80] 2.30 | 3.60
12:35/4678 /AUS 1 |CC MARIN. BRISBANE 3.0013.4012.2014.90|3.5018.50|6.25[2.1911.60|2.55/2.40|4.40|3.50(1.95/7.00(1.80(5.40|1.55/1.80}2.10 | 1.90
12:45| 3681 |BANPL | MOHAMM.D. BANGL.P. 1.28 15.20/9.50)1.77 [17.0]2.35[50.0|2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.70 | 1.40] 1.38 | 3.00 3.40 | 17.0]1.90 | 2.15]1.37 | 5.10
13:00111872NNSW |B.SWANSEA MAITLAND 2.35/3.80|2.4513.45/3.60]6.50|7.0013.20|1.25]1.70/1.80]2.70 | 2.4511.55/4.90]1.55|5.1011.30 | 1.37 | 1.55 | 1.57
13:00112025RUYL |N.NOVG.J FAKEL J 3.45]3.45]2.00/5.40|3.10 2191160255 1.55|1.85
13:00112026|RUYL |LOK.MOS.J KONOPL.J 1.4314.50/6.25]11.97 1 10.0 2.9011.35|1.95 1.501.67
13:00/3731 KEN 1 |[SOFAPAKA MATH.UTD 1.85]3.30 4.20)3.00 | 7.00 1.55]2.30 | 4.40 2.15|2.80
13:00/4732 KOR 3 |BUSANT. YANGPYEO. 2.3513.1013.0013.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|4.40|3.20(2.15]7.25|2.25/10.0|1.95|2.65|2.50 | 2.85
13:15111493/AUVPL |OAKLEIGH HEIDELBE. 2.35/3.70|2.5013.60|3.90]6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]3.00 | 2.601.72|5.40]1.75|5.70|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.88
13:15111506/AUVPL |MELB.PORT ALTONA M. 4.00/3.90|1.7015.80|2.50]10.0 | 4.00|2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]14.90 | 4.7012.15/9.00]1.60 | 3.99]11.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 1.62
13:30[{11494/AUVPL |PR.LIONS GREEN G. 2.05]3.70]2.95[3.204.70|5.70 | 9.00/2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40(1.70 | 5.10[1.87 | 6.75|1.52| 1.85[1.83 | 2.10
13:30/4703 |KOR 1 |ULSAN GVANGJU 2.1013.20|3.4013.40/5.70]16.50 | 10.0/1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 ] 2.45 | 9.50]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.10
13:30|/ 4704 |KOR 1 |POHANG S. G.SANGMU 2.60|3.25|2.55[4.30/4.10]8.008.00/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.20 | 3.40[1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.25
13:45/11951 AUSPL |COMETS BEOGRAD 2.3013.7012.5513.504.0016.50 | 7.50)2.1511.55]2.35/2.15|3.15|2.60(1.75/5.40(1.825.90|1.50|1.7211.88 | 1.95
14:00111921|CHI3A |L.LONGY. CHAN.XIDU 9.50 4.30|1.35[18.0/1.95]37.0[2.901.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]16.0 | 17.0|3.60 | 23.0] 1.58 | 3.90] 2.50 | 2.75|6.25 | 1.62
14:00| 4747 |CHN 1 |QINGD.WC M.HAKKA 2.00/3.45|3.4513.10/5.30]5.609.0012.41|1.50|2.25/2.10]2.60|2.25|1.68 |4.50]2.00 | 7.50]11.50 | 1.701.72 | 2.10
14:30111998/CHI3B |GUANGX.L. WUH.TT I 4.30]3.25/1.85|7.25|3.05/15.0/5.701.41]2.705.403.80|8.50|6.75[2.95]12.0/1.95|6.50|2.25|3.00[4.80 | 2.40
14:30111999 CHI3B |GUIZHOU GUANGZ.D. 2.10/3.05|3.60}3.50/6.00]16.75|11.011.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.10 1 2.8512.10|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
14:30| 3682 |[BANPL |BAS.KINGS ABAHANI 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.00|5.80)5.60|10.5]1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.602.95|2.30]1.85|5.20)2.40|10.0|1.78|2.20]1.92 |2.80
14:35/ 4748 |CHN 1 |CHENGD.R. SANGHA.S. 2.2013.35]3.0513.50|5.0016.25|9.0012.031.702.75|2.503.20 | 2.65[1.85]5.80[1.95|7.25|1.60|1.9212.00 | 2.25
14:45| 4644 |[SGP 1 HOUG.UTD TAMPINES 8.00|5.70|1.27[10.5 | 1.57 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50|1.57
15:0011884/ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. E.ELECTR. 1.7713.30 1 4.70 1.4712.50 | 5.00
15:00112027|RUYL |ZENIT J ROSTOV J 1.33]5.00|7.75]11.78 | 13.0 2.90]1.35]1.95 1.60 | 1.82
15:00112028RUYL |RUBIN J CSKA J 5.00]3.9011.607.25|2.35 2.7011.40|2.00 1.481.65
15:00112040[ENGD |FLEET.M21 SH.U.M21 8.00/5.80|1.25[10.5|1.52 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.52|1.62
15:00/ 1216 BUGP |BOTEV V. SEPTEMVRI 2.1513.3013.2013.50|5.2016.50 | 9.5011.76 | 1.953.45/2.85|3.45|2.80(1.95/6.50(2.309.50|1.80|2.35)2.15|2.65
15:00| 3251 |DE 4V |PADERB.II SCHAL.II 2.55|3.70|2.303.90|3.50]7.50|6.502.25]|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]3.35|2.80|1.77|5.80]1.72|5.30|1.47 | 1.67 [1.90 | 1.83
15:00/4792 |IDN 1 |MAL.UTD. PERSIB 2.75/3.30|2.4014.60|3.80]8.50|7.2511.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.4512.05|6.75]1.93|6.50]1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.15
15:00| 5351 | TUR3B HEKIM.T. KEPEZ BE. 1.83]3.45/4.10]2.85|6.25]15.20|12.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.75]2.20|1.80 | 5.20]2.45|11.0]1.80 | 2.20 ] 1.88 | 2.90
15:00/ 5885 |LVT 1 |METTA/LU LIEPAJA 3.7013.35]1.9515.70|3.10/11.0/5.801.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.90 | 5.1012.45|10.0| 1.88 | 5.80| 1.82| 2.35]2.90 | 2.00
15:00| 8668 |LB1PF |NEJMEH HIKMA 1.62]3.50 | 5.60)2.55]10.0)4.50|18.01.62|2.15]|4.00|3.15|2.85|2.05]1.75|5.40)2.85|13.0| 2.05|2.65] 1.92 | 4.50
15:15/ 4643 |SGP 1 IDPMM TANJONG 1.35]14.906.50 | 1.75 | 8.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.401.47
15:15/4881 |VNM 1 |VIETTEL SHB DA N. 1.62]3.50 |5.60)2.55]10.0)4.50|18.0]1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.15|2.85|2.05]1.75|5.40]2.85|13.0|2.05|2.65] 1.92 | 4.50
15:30/4281 \UKR 1 |LIV.BEREG KARPATY 3.9013.20|1.9516.50|3.20]11.0/6.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]7.256.0012.80|11.0]1.95|6.50]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.40
16:00111684{IL2PT |IRONIR. HAP.AKKO 2.85]3.30]2.35[4.70/3.70|8.50 | 7.002.03 |1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50[{1.95 | 6.75[1.88 | 6.25| 1.58 | 1.90 [ 2.20 | 2.05
16:0011688|IL2PT |HAPOEL U. KFAR KAS. 3.40|3.2012.1015.70|3.45/10.0|6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 1 2.40 | 10.0| 1.98 | 6.50|2.00 | 2.653.15 | 2.35
16:00111691|IL2PT |HAP.NAZ. HAP.AFULA 2.10/3.35|3.2513.35|5.30]6.00 | 9.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]3.20 | 2.60 [ 1.90 | 5.80]2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.45
16:00{11692(IL2PT |HAP.RAAN. MACCAB.K. 3.0013.2012.3015.00|3.7019.00 | 7.2511.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 5.60 | 4.202.20 | 9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.85|2.50 | 2.65 | 2.35
16:00111696|IL2PF |HAP.K.S. BNEI YEH. 2.15|3.35|3.1513.45|5.20]6.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.60 [ 1.85|6.00]2.05 | 7.50 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
16:00112036|ENGD |PETER.M21 BIRM.M21 2.8513.90|2.05[4.40 | 3.05 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
16:00112041 ENGD |CARD.M21 WATF.M21 1.80 4.00 | 3.35]2.60 | 4.90 2.9011.30]1.80 1.35|1.47
16:00112048 TAN 1 |SIMBA MASHUJAA 1.1217.50 | 18.0 2.5511.45
16:00112057|ENGD |MILLW.M21 HULL M21 1.25]5.80/8.00)1.52|10.5 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.52|1.62
16:00| 3721 |ICAME |F.AZUR ST.RENARD 2.60|2.90|2.85 1.4112.70
16:00] 3732 |[KEN 1 |TALANTA KENYA CB 2.95|3.00|2.45(5.00 | 4.10 1.47 12.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
16:00/ 3903 |[ZAF2 |HIGHBURY VENDA 2.5013.05|2.8514.2014.90]8.009.0011.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.50 | 3.402.20|7.25]2.25|9.00]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 2.80
16:00| 8515 |RWA 1 |GORILLA BUGESERA 2.55/2.90|2.90 1.4112.70
16:15]4221 |UZB 1 |X.URGANCH N.QARSHI 9.00/3.80|1.42118.0/2.15]37.03.30|1.47|2.50|5.003.50]|17.018.013.80|20.0/1.75|4.7012.803.10|7.75 | 1.88
16:50] 4622 |[HRV 2 |OPATIJA ORIJENT 1.67 13.40|5.30)2.65|9.00|4.80|18.01.53 |2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.40|2.15]1.85|5.80]3.10 | 13.0|2.20| 2.85]2.05 | 4.70
17:00{11885(JOR 1 |AL AHL.A. AL SAREEH 2.9013.2012.3514.90|3.8019.00|7.50)1.7212.00|3.60|2.90|5.00|3.90(2.20|8.00(2.05/7.00/1.80|2.35)2.552.35
17:00112007/AR1W |GIMN.LP W BELGRAN.W 3.20|3.00]2.30|5.60|3.80f10.0|7.50]1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.30|2.50 | 10.0|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 2.90
17:0012016/AR1W |RACING W VELEZW 1.2815.00/10.011.80]18.012.40|50.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.00|2.55|1.95|1.50]1.50 | 3.45]3.60|20.0|2.45|2.80]|1.48 | 6.00
17:00112029RUYL |BALTIKA J KR.SOV.J 5.203.901.58|7.50|2.25 2.90]1.35]1.95 1.40(1.60
17:00112030RUYL |SOCHIJ DYNAM.M.J 9.5014.90|1.30f17.0|1.80 2.2911.55|2.35 1.9012.10
17:00| 3483 |POL C |POGON SZ. LEGIA 2.90/3.40|2.25|4.70|3.60]8.50 | 6.502.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]4.10 | 3.40(1.90 | 7.00|1.80 | 5.50] 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.92
17:00| 3922 EG1PT |SMOUHA ISMAILY 2.2512.8013.6513.705.80|7.25/10.0/1.303.20 | 7.00 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35[2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.40 | 2.85 | 3.60
17:00| 8516 |RUYL |SPART.M.J KRASNOD.J 3.05|3.35]2.205.00 | 3.50 2.11/1.65|2.70 1.581.87
17:30/12000/IRAQ1 |AL KARKH AL TALABA 3.90/3.10]2.0016.50|3.30)11.06.2511.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]7.256.0012.80|11.0]2.05|6.75]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.45
17:30112035|IRAQ1 |DIYALA AL NAJAF 3.00/3.002.4015.10]4.00/9.50|8.00f1.472.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|4.70(2.4010.0f/2.20|7.50/2.10|2.90[3.10 | 2.85
17:30/1217 |BUGP |SL.SOFIA CSKA 1948 2.15/3.30|3.20|3.50 |5.20]6.50|9.50|1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75|1.93|6.50]2.25|9.50|1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.55




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
17:30/ 4527 RU1PT|CSMS IASI SEPSI 2.70|3.1512.55|4.40|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.10 | 7.25|2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.45 | 2.40
17:35/12049 KUV1 |KUWAILSC SALMIYAH 1.35/4.80]7.50]1.85/13.02.55|33.02.55|1.45/2.15]2.05]|1.65/1.45]|1.43/3.05|2.80|14.0/1.70 | 1.981.35 | 4.40
17:45/ 3708 |IRN 1 |[ESTEGH.T. ALUMIN.A. 2.4012.95|3.05[4.00|5.30]8.009.5011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.502.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
18:00{11886/ETH 1 |[ETHIOPIA MECHAL 2.80|2.85|2.70 1.41/2.70 | 5.40
18:00112013/ARG4 |YUPANQUI CLU.LUJAN 3.90|2.8011.95|7.00|3.20|13.06.25|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|8.00|6.502.90 | 11.0|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.70 | 2.55
18:00/12037|CAFC |SENEG.M20 C.AFR.M20 1.33/4.40/10.011.92/19.0|2.80|38.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]2.25|1.62]|1.58 |3.90|3.60|23.0|2.55|2.80]1.60 | 6.50
18:00112045/CRO 3 |IDRAGOVOL. MARSONIA 1.6213.705.2012.40|8.00|3.90|16.02.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.30 | 1.85]|1.67 | 4.30|2.55|13.0|1.75|2.101.67 | 3.10
18:00112046/CRO 3 |JADRAN P. KUSTOSIJA 2.15/3.40/3.10|3.45|5.10|5.90|8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.77 | 5.30|1.97 | 7.25]1.55/1.80]1.88 | 2.10
18:00| 1241 |BLR 1 [MOLODECH. NAFTAN 3.60|3.7011.80|5.50|2.75|10.0 | 5.00|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.50 | 4.702.30 | 9.00|1.77 | 5.10|1.77 | 2.15]2.65 | 1.85
18:00113259/FIN 1 |HAKA JARO 1.97/3.35/3.60]3.15/5.60|5.70|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.15|2.40]1.87 | 5.80|2.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 2.25|2.00 | 2.75
18:00113260/FIN 1 |KTP AC OULU 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60]7.00 | 8.0012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.82|5.70]1.90 | 6.75]1.53 | 1.80 ]| 1.95 | 2.05
18:00113261/FIN 1 |VPS ILVES 2.95|3.45/2.20|4.80|3.45]|8.50|5.90|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10|3.70|3.35[1.85|6.75|1.734.70|1.50 | 1.70] 1.97 | 1.80
18:00/ 3705 IRN 1 |MALAVAN ZOB AHAN 2.30|3.0013.20|3.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.502.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
18:00| 4282 |UKR 1 |RUKH LVIV KRYVBAS 3.103.00|2.35|5.40|3.90|9.50|7.75]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00|4.80|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85] 3.00 | 2.65
18:00/ 4310 |RUS 1 (AKRONT. DYN.MAK. 2.35/3.3013.10|3.80|5.20|7.75|10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.20|2.10 | 7.002.259.50|1.85|2.45]2.40 | 2.70
18:00/ 4422 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE HUMENNE 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85/6.00|5.10|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.75|2.20]1.75|5.00|2.30 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.82 | 2.70
18:00|4423 |SVK 2 |MALZENICE ZLATE M. 6.75|3.9011.48112.0|2.25|27.03.4511.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|10.5|9.50|3.15|13.0|1.65|4.00]2.10 | 2.55]4.90 | 1.68
18:00| 4424 |SVK 2 |[SAMORIN TATRAN 7.5013.90|1.45|14.0|2.15]32.0/3.40]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|12.0 | 12.0|3.40 | 16.0]|1.65|4.20|2.20 | 2.65|5.60 | 1.70
18:00| 5846 |LTU 1 |BE1 NFA NEVEZIS 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.0011.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.85|6.00]|1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 2.05
18:30111341|FIN 2 |PK-35 E.LF. 3.00|3.30|2.25|5.00|3.60/9.006.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80|3.90|2.10|8.50|1.92 6.50]1.70 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.15
18:30111356/FIN 2 |JAPS TPS 4.00|3.60/1.80|5.90|2.75|10.0 | 4.502.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.70|4.50|2.10 | 8.00|1.60 | 4.00]|1.48 | 1.72]2.20 | 1.58
18:30112001/FIN3A |REIPAS L. HAPK 1.10/9.00 | 14.0]1.25|20.0 3.60]1.20|1.50 1.95]2.00
18:30112002/FIN3C |OSPA GBK 2.8013.90|2.10]4.30|3.10 3.2011.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
18:30/1912 |SVN 2 |DRAVINJA BELTINCI 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.25/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15[1.95|6.75|2.10 | 7.25]|1.68 | 2.10]2.20 | 2.35
18:30/ 3541 |CZE 2 |ZLIN VARNSDORF 1.7013.504.80]|2.65|7.25|4.70|15.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.70 | 2.00]|1.80 | 5.00 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.92 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 3.30
18:30/4222 \UZB 1 |BUNYODKOR |KOKAND 1.62|3.45]5.70]12.55/10.5|4.50|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.30|2.10]1.80 | 5.80|3.15|13.0| 2.25 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.00
18:45/1911 |SVN 2 |ALUMINIJ GORICA 2.45|3.25/2.75|13.90|4.60|7.508.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.90|3.25|1.95|7.00(2.05|7.25]|1.68|2.10]2.25|2.35
18:50/ 2984 |SAU 1 |[ETTIFAQ AL KHALE. 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20|2.05|8.00]1.55|1.85]1.80 | 2.25
19:00{11776/BAH 1 |AL SHA.M. AL KHAL. 5.80|3.7011.5719.00|2.35|17.03.8011.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|7.75|7.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.68 | 4.30]1.85|2.30]3.90 | 1.70
19:00111777|BAH 1 |[EAST RIF. MANAMA 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.009.501.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50[2.30 | 2.75
19:00{11778BAH 1 |AHLI MAN. RIFFA 4.10|3.45/1.83|6.25|2.85|12.0|5.20/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.60|2.45|11.0/1.80|5.20]1.80 | 2.20]2.90 | 1.88
19:00112008/CZE3A |SOKOL H. PRIBRAM 3.45|3.70/1.85|5.30|2.80|9.50|5.10|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 5.10 | 4.20 | 2.05|9.00 | 1.72 | 4.90]1.70 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.82
19:00{12022|FIN 3 |ATLANTIS PKKU 2.30|3.7012.55|3.45|3.90|6.25|7.502.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.90|2.50|1.65|5.10|1.70 | 5.60]1.37 | 1.60]1.72 | 1.78
19:00{12023|FIN 3 |TAMPERE JJK 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30 | 1.62|4.90|1.82 |6.25]|1.42 | 1.65]1.68 | 1.90
19:00112031|NO4G5/SOLA HINNA 2.3013.90 | 2.50 4.10|1.15|1.42
19:00112085/FIN3B |KIFEN ILVES Il 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|2.95 2.90|1.301.80 1.32]1.45
19:00112086/FIN3B |NJS P.LIROT 3.6014.30|1.70]5.20 | 2.40 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.271.32
19:00| 3328 |AUT3M|LASK OO0 TREIBACH 1.5314.30]4.80]2.15|6.75[3.35/15.0]2.50|1.401.97 | 2.00]1.82|1.62]|1.47 |3.25|2.20|10.0|1.47 | 1.67|1.43|2.20
19:00| 3340 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN A.LUSTEN. 2.35|3.3012.85|3.704.70| 7.00 | 8.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.45|2.90 | 1.88 | 6.25|1.95 | 6.75]|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.20
19:00| 3342 |AUT 2 |LIEFERING VOITSBERG 2.55|3.60|2.35[4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60]1.52|1.80]2.00 | 1.95
19:00/ 3343 AUT 2 |HORN LAFNITZ 2.05|3.45/3.30|3.20|5.20|5.60 | 8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.75|2.35|1.72|4.80|1.97 | 7.50]1.53 | 1.75]1.78 | 2.10
19:00| 3344 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING FAC WIEN 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20|4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25|2.20|7.75]1.88|2.50]2.60 | 2.70
19:00| 3345 AUT 2 |BREGENZ RAPID Il 2.65|3.45/2.40|14.20|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|3.25|2.85|1.75|4.40|1.70 | 4.30|1.40 | 1.60]1.80 | 1.75
19:00| 3544 |CZE 2 |VLASIM BRNO 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.608.50 | 6.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 6.00] 1.58 | 1.90] 2.20 | 2.00
19:00/ 3706 IRN 1 |SEPAHAN GOL GOHAR 1.50]3.50|7.75]12.35]15.014.00|32.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.503.15|2.00]1.78 | 5.003.60 | 19.0| 2.45| 3.00 | 1.95 | 7.00
19:00/3707 IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. TRACT.S. 7.75/3.80|1.45|15.0]2.20]32.0|3.45]1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|14.0|14.0|3.60 | 19.0]1.75/4.80|2.55|2.95|6.50 | 1.85
19:00| 4601 |HRV 1 |VARAZDIN SIBENIK 1.8313.4014.70]12.95|8.00|5.70|17.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.70 | 2.45]11.90 | 6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.20
19:00| 5661 [NOR3 |ARENDAL SOTRA 1.93/3.703.20]3.00 | 5.10 1.91/1.70 ] 2.70 1.67|2.00
19:00| 5681 |NOR1 [BRANNW HONEFOS.W 1.03112.0123.011.15|32.0|1.47|65.0|3.60|1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67]1.20|1.05]1.13 | 1.75|3.50 | 22.0|2.35 | 2.45]1.07 | 6.00
19:00/ 5801 [EST 1 |PARNU V. FLORA 6.254.30|1.42]9.00|1.97|25.0/2.90|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|8.00|7.75|2.75|13.0|1.55|3.45]1.77 | 2.10]4.00 | 1.50
19:00| 5841 |LTU 1 [SIAUL.FA HEGELM.L. 3.05|3.25/2.25|5.10|3.60/9.00 | 7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10|4.20|2.10|9.501.97 | 6.75]|1.80 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.25
19:00/ 5921 /AZE 1 |ZIRA TURANT. 1.63/3.45]5.60]2.55/10.0/4.50|18.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.00 | 2.05]1.75|5.60|2.95|13.0|2.15]2.75]|1.95 | 4.70
19:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |IBER.1999 DILA GORI 2.30|3.2013.00|3.70|5.00|7.259.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00(2.20 | 9.50]1.85|2.50 ] 2.35 | 2.65
19:05/2985 |SAU 1 |AL FAIHA DHAMK 2.00/3.25|3.7013.20 |6.00]6.00 | 11.0/1.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65[1.95|6.25]2.60 | 11.0] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.35
19:30112032DEUW |ESSEN W FREIBUR.W 2.15|3.7012.80|3.40|4.606.00 | 8.0011.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.60|1.80 | 5.70|1.92 | 6.50]1.60 | 1.90 | 1.97 | 2.20
19:30/ 3067 DEU 2 |MAGDEBURG |MUNSTER 1.58 14.105.70]2.30 | 8.50|3.60|18.02.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]1.95|1.75]1.50 | 3.40|2.40 | 11.0|1.50 | 1.65|1.45 | 2.85
19:30| 3068 |DEU 2 [SCHALKE PADERBORN 4.00|3.6011.90|5.90|2.95|11.0|5.002.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|4.90|4.70|2.20 | 8.00|1.67 | 4.30]|1.53|1.80]2.30 | 1.68
19:30/ 3131 |DE 4B |HANKOF.H. AUBSTADT 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.40|2.75[1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25]1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.05
19:30| 5473 |SW4N |FBK KARL. KUMLA 1.4014.5016.25]11.9019.00|2.70|22.02.37|1.45/2.102.05]|1.70 | 1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.55|13.0| 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.38 | 3.50
19:30| 5563 | DK3PF |[MIDELFART FREMAD A. 2.35|3.60|2.55[3.80|4.10|7.50|8.501.52 2.204.10|3.20|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.00|2.15]7.25]1.92|2.60]2.50 | 2.65
19:30| 8770 DK2PT|HOBRO IK HILLEROD 3.2013.30|2.15]15.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.25]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.50|1.90 | 6.25| 1.70 | 2.15]2.50 | 2.10
19:30| 8833 |SR1PF |OFK B.M. VOJVODINA 2.45|3.40/2.85[13.90|4.70|7.75]9.002.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.70 | 3.10|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75]1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.20
19:45111888/JOR 1 |FAISALY M.SARHAN 1.1816.50 | 13.011.53|23.0|2.00|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]|1.57 | 1.25]1.35|2.65|3.60|20.0|2.35|2.55]1.28 | 5.70
19:50{12050|KUV1 |ARAB.MAN. QUADSIA 1.95/3.40/3.60]3.10|5.60|5.70|10.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.10|2.35]|1.85|5.40|2.35/9.50|1.73 | 2.15]|1.95 | 2.65
20:0011779|SE4SG|NOSABY IFK TREL. 3.45|3.8011.8215.30|2.75]9.00 | 4.802.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80|3.99|2.00|7.75|1.67 | 4.40]11.65|1.95]2.25|1.73
20:00111792|SE4SG|HASSLEH. KRISTIAN. 4.304.20/1.60|6.00|2.30|11.0]3.602.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|5.30|4.70|2.05|9.00|1.50 | 3.40]|1.45|1.62]2.10 | 1.45
20:00{12014AR1W |R.PLATE W SA TELW 1.7513.404.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0/2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
20:00{12047/CRO 3 |[KARLOVAC JADRAN P. 1.1716.50 | 14.011.53|25.02.00|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.62|1.27]1.35|2.70|3.80 | 20.0|2.45|2.70 | 1.30 | 6.00
20:00{ 1218 |BUGP |LOK.PLOV. LOK.SOF. 1.8513.40/4.10]2.90|6.5015.60|13.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.20|2.35]1.8815.80]2.60 | 11.0]1.90| 2.50]2.00 | 3.30
20:00{ 1243 |BLR 1 |ARSENA.D. BATE BOR. 3.30/3.20|2.15]5.503.50]10.0 | 6.75]1.62 |2.15]4.00|3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.359.50]1.98 | 6.75| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
20:00{13262FIN 1 |KUPS SJK 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60 | 9.0012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20|2.05|8.00]|1.55|1.85]1.80 | 2.25
20:00| 3101 |DEU 3 |OSNABRUCK |VICTOR.K. 2.05/3.35|3.4013.30|5.40]5.90|9.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.55[1.87 | 5.80]2.25|9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.55
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |BURGHAUS. BAYREUTH 3.05/3.70|1.9814.80 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40 | 3.601.927.00|1.70 | 5.10| 1.55|1.90|2.10 | 1.80
20:00| 3133 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH AUGZBL.II 2.10]3.7012.90|3.20|4.505.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30 | 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.25]|1.42|1.65]1.70 | 1.88
20:00| 3134 |DE 4B |SCHWEINF. WURZBURG. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.50 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.05 | 2.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |HOFFEN.II HOMBURG 1.6814.203.90]|2.45|5.60|3.90|10.02.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.00 | 1.82]1.52|3.70|2.05|7.75|1.42 | 1.62]1.50 | 2.05
20:00| 3192 |DE 4N |HAVELSE KICKER.E. 1.90|3.80]3.20]12.90 4.90|4.90|8.50|2.37|1.45/2.102.05]|2.40|2.10]1.60 | 4.30|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65]|1.63 | 1.95
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |HERTHA Z. VIK.BERL. 2.05|3.7012.95|3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |BFC DYN. HALLESC. 2.95|3.70/2.05[4.80|3.25|9.00 | 5.901.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|4.70|3.70|2.00|7.25|1.85|5.70]1.67 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.00
20:00| 3321 |AUT3M|VORWARTS VOCLAMAR. 1.68 13.8014.20]2.55|6.00|4.50|12.0|1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]2.55|1.95]|1.70 | 4.40|2.40|10.5]1.80 | 2.25]1.78 | 2.90
20:00| 3330 |AUT3M|LEOBEN WOLFSB.II 3.50|3.80/1.80|5.30|2.70|9.00 | 4.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60|3.99|2.05|7.25|1.624.30]|1.57 | 1.85]|2.20 | 1.67
20:00| 3331 |AUT3O|SIEGEND. NEUSIEDL 6.254.5011.4019.00|1.92122.0|2.7012.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20]|1.60 | 1.95]3.60 | 1.42
20:00| 3332 |AUT30O|MAUERWERK |MANNSDORF 7.25]5.10]1.32111.0]1.80]32.0|2.40]2.25|1.502.20|2.10]9.00 | 9.00|2.55|14.0|1.40 | 2.95|1.77|2.00 | 4.30 | 1.37
20:00| 3333 |AUT30|GLOGGNITZ FAVORITN. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.90|1.90 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.05
20:00| 3336 |AUT3 |WALS-GR. KITZBUHEL 1.90|3.7013.25]12.90 | 5.00|4.90|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55]1.85]|1.72 | 2.10
20:00| 3467 |POL 2 |LECCZNA POGON S. 2.10|3.3013.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.65|1.93 | 6.25|2.30 | 9.50]1.75|2.30]2.10 | 2.60
20:00| 3471 |POL 3 |LKS L.l HUTNIK 2.35/3.30|2.85[3.80/4.70]7.25|8.50/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.60 | 2.95[1.93 |6.50]2.05|7.00]1.63 | 2.00|2.15| 2.30
20:00| 3542 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA OSTRAV.II 2.25|3.3013.00|3.60|4.90|6.75|9.0011.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.90|6.25|2.05|7.50]|1.67 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.35
20:00/ 3923 [EG1PT|ZED GEISH 2.80|2.65|2.85[4.80|4.80/9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70|4.30|2.40 | 9.002.40|9.00]2.20 | 3.00]3.30 | 3.30
20:00| 4121 |PRT 2 |LEIRIJA OLIVEIR. 1.8513.4514.00]|2.85/6.005.40|11.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0/1.80 | 2.201.88 | 2.90
20:00|/ 5301 [TUR 1 |ANTALYA KONYASP. 2.45|3.30/2.90|4.00|4.90|8.009.501.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|4.10|3.35[2.05|7.25|2.10 | 8.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.50
20:00| 5461 |[SW4N |BODENS PITEA 3.30|4.0011.83]4.90|2.60]8.50|4.602.701.35|1.92/1.95|3.80|3.50|1.82|6.50|1.554.10]|1.35|1.55]1.82 | 1.52
20:00| 5462 |[SW4N |FRISKA V. UMEA A. 1.6314.204.2012.40|5.90|3.70|10.5|2.37 | 1.45/2.10|2.05]2.00 | 1.80]1.52 | 3.60|2.05|9.00|1.47 | 1.72]1.50 | 2.20
20:00| 5492 |[SW4V |TVAAKERS QVIDING 1.8513.8013.35]|2.75|5.10|4.708.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.35|2.05]|1.60 | 4.30| 1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.62 | 2.00
20:00| 5501 |DE1PF|RANDERS NORDSJAE. 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60]7.00 | 8.002.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.82|5.70|1.90 | 6.75]1.53 | 1.80] 1.95 | 2.05
20:00| 5561 |DK3PT HIK FREM 2.70|3.60|2.2514.40|3.50]8.50 | 7.25|1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.50|2.05|7.25|1.97 |6.50|1.77 | 2.35]2.50 | 2.30
20:00| 5562 |IDK3PT INYKOBING ISHOJ 3.003.70|2.00|4.80 | 3.10]9.00 | 5.70]1.91 |1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 5.30| 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.20 | 1.90
20:00| 5564 | DK3PF |AB KOBEN. SKIVE 2.00|3.7013.00|3.10 | 4.90|5.90 | 9.001.71]1.90 | 3.25|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.05|8.00]1.77 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.45
20:00| 5603 [NOR 1 |[HAM KAM KFUM 2.80|3.15|2.45[14.70/4.10]8.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 5.00 | 3.802.20 | 7.75]2.10 | 7.25]1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.45
20:00| 8771 |DK2PT |B93 VENDSYSS. 2.75|3.35/2.40|4.40|3.80|8.00|7.2512.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.90|6.501.835.80]|1.53|1.80]2.05|1.97
20:15/11780/SE4SG|RAPPE SOLVESB. 1.90/3.703.25]12.90 | 5.004.90|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 440|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72 | 2.10
20:30{12003|IRAQ1 |ZAKHO ZAWRA 3.00/3.00|2.4015.10/4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 4.60]2.35|10.0]2.20 | 7.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.70
20:30{12034/IRAQ1 |[KARBALAA ARBIL 2.90|3.05/2.45|5.00|4.10/9.00 | 8.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30|2.409.502.20 | 7.25]1.97 | 2.80] 2.90 | 2.65
20:30| 3191 |DE 4N |LUBECK BW LOHNE 1.8513.7013.40]2.80 | 5.30|4.90|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.60 | 2.10]|1.67 | 4.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.65 | 1.95]1.73 | 2.25
20:30| 3301 |AT1PT |GAK AUSTR.K. 2.00/3.35|3.50)3.15/5.50]5.80|10.0/1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.40|1.82 | 5.60]2.30 | 9.50] 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.93 | 2.55
20:30| 3334 |AUT30O|TRAISKIR. DONAUFELD 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60]|1.52|1.80]2.00 | 1.95
20:30| 3335 |AUT30|TWL ELEK. OBERWART 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.20|6.25|8.002.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.00|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 | 6.00]1.50 | 1.72]1.85 | 1.98
20:30{ 3391 |[SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. VADUZ 2.25/3.40|2.9013.60/4.70]6.508.5012.19|1.60|2.55/2.40]3.102.60|1.80|5.50]1.90 | 7.00]1.55| 1.80|1.92 | 2.05
20:30| 3802 |ZAF 1 |AMAZULU POLOKWANE |2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0f1.41]2.70|5.403.80|4.10|2.90]|2.20 | 7.00|2.65|11.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
20:30| 3904 [ZAF2 |CAPE TOWN PRETORIA 2.25|3.0013.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.70 | 3.35
20:30| 4530 |RO1PF|CS UNIV. RAPID B. 1.70/3.50 1 4.80]2.55|7.25[14.30|14.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]|2.45|1.92]|1.72|4.40|2.40 | 11.0|1.75]2.10|1.73 | 2.85
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |AUBAGNE ORLEANS 3.003.20|2.3015.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.70 | 4.30|2.259.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |LE MANS ROUEN 1.703.45]4.90]|2.70 | 7.50|4.80 | 15.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60|2.75|13.0]1.98 | 2.55|1.93 | 3.70
20:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |[NANCY NIMES 1.5713.7015.80]|2.40|9.00|4.00|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]12.60|1.95]|1.70 | 4.50|2.90 | 13.0/2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.30
20:30/ 5134 |FRA 3 |BOULOGNE SOCHAUX 1.90/3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.70|12.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45]|1.95|6.25|2.65|11.0/1.98 | 2.60|2.15 | 3.60
20:30| 5135 [FRA 3 |BOURG P. VILLEFRA. 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10|8.00 | 9.501.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20 | 7.502.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.85 | 3.10
20:30| 5136 |[FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. DIJON 3.35/3.25|2.10|5.50|3.40]10.06.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]5.70 | 4.702.35|9.50] 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.20
20:30| 5137 |[FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. VALENCI. 2.00|3.1013.90|3.30|6.50|6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0]|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
20:30| 5138 |[FRA 3 |QUEVILLY VERSAILL. 2.50|3.05|2.85[4.204.90]8.00|9.001.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.25]9.00]1.92 | 2.65]2.60 | 2.80
20:30| 5474 |[SW4N |VANERS.FK SKARA 1.67 14.00 4.00]|2.45|5.80|3.90|10.0)2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]|2.10|1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.7211.53 | 2.20
20:30| 5493 |[SW4V |LINDOME BOLJAN 1.40 14.50 1 6.25]11.87 19.00|2.65|27.0]2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.60|1.47]1.40/2.80|2.35|11.0|1.47 | 1.75]1.33 | 3.25
21:00111786|ISL 2 |THOR HK KOPAV. 2.90|3.7012.10|4.50|3.208.50 | 5.702.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25|1.82 | 6.25|1.654.90|1.42 | 1.65]1.88 | 1.70
21:00{11787|ISL 2 |SELFOSS GRINDAVIK 2.45|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70| 7.25|7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30]1.37 | 1.60]1.75 | 1.75
21:00{12004|FARI2 |SKALA IF STREJM.II 1.1218.50 1 13.011.32|19.0 2.70|1.35|1.87 1.97]2.15
21:00{12015ENG21|C.PAL.M21 CHELS.M21 3.25|3.50|2.05|5.10 | 3.20 2.55]1.45|2.15 1.45]1.65
21:00[12017/AR1W |F.OESTE W INDEPEN.W 1.5813.45/6.2512.45/11.0/4.10|22.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.05|2.05]|1.75|5.30|3.20 | 14.0|2.30 | 2.85]1.95 | 5.50
21:00/12018/AR1W |BANFIEL.W ROSARIO W 1.2814.9010.5]|1.80/18.02.45|55.0|1.85|1.85|3.10]2.70]1.97 | 1.52]1.52 | 3.50|3.80|23.0|2.55|2.90|1.50 | 6.25
21:00{12063 ENGD |BOURN.M21 WIGAN M21 1.42|4.60|5.80(1.87|7.75 3.2011.25|1.70 1.4211.52
21:00/1621 |NLD 2 |DEN HAAG CAMBUUR 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.25 | 1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.70|2.30 | 1.65|4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]1.73 | 1.97
21:00{ 1622 |NLD 2 |DE GRAFS. TELSTAR 2.10|3.50|3.1513.25|5.00|5.70 | 8.50|2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.60|2.30|1.68 |4.20|1.85|7.00|1.45|1.65]|1.70 | 1.93
21:00|/ 1623 [NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH HELMOND 2.05|3.40/3.35|3.25|5.405.80|9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.00|2.50|1.77 | 5.402.05|7.50]1.60 | 1.87]1.88 | 2.30
21:00|{ 1624 |NLD 2 |[EINDHOVEN AZ ALK.II 2.45|3.7012.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.0012.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.755.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.85
21:00{ 1625 |NLD 2 |[EXCELSIOR PSVII 1.15|7.50]13.011.37|22.0|1.85|65.0|4.00|1.20 | 1.53 | 1.67]1.25/1.18]1.22/1.90|2.80|15.0/1.80 | 1.87|1.12 | 4.60
21:00{ 1626 |[NLD 2 |[EMMEN VVV VENLO 1.6014.00|4.50]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.02.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70|2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 1.95]1.55 | 2.45
21:00|/ 1627 [NLD 2 |VOLENDAM RODA 1.5314.10]5.40]12.15|7.50|3.20|17.03.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85]|1.75/1.62]|1.47 |3.15[2.10|10.0|1.42 | 1.52]1.35 | 2.30
21:00| 1628 [NLD 2 |UTRECH.Il DORDRECHT 5.003.90|1.60|7.25|2.35]|16.0| 3.60]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|6.00 | 5.602.30 | 11.0|1.55|3.60| 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.50
21:00{1629 |NLD 2 |MVV AJAX I 2.05|3.80/2.90|3.05|/4.50]|5.60|8.00]2.701.35|1.92/1.95|2.45|2.15[1.60|4.50|1.726.00|1.35/1.50]1.58 | 1.75
21:00/ 1631 |NLD 2 |0ss VITESSE 3.45|3.45/2.00|5.30|3.10/9.00 | 5.602.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|4.60|3.80|2.00|7.50|1.724.80]|1.53|1.75]2.20 | 1.75
21:00| 2986 |[SAU 1 |QADISIYAH KHOLOOD 1.32/5.008.00]11.82/14.02.40|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.65|1.42]|1.42|3.00|3.10|14.0/1.80 | 2.05]1.37 | 4.70
21:00| 5110 [FRA 2 |AJACCIO LORIENT 6.75|4.0011.53]12.0|2.35|28.03.90/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|11.0|10.0|3.15|13.0|1.68 | 4.20]2.00 | 2.45]4.90 | 1.72
21:00/ 5111 |FRA 2 |AMIENS PAU 3.05|3.45/2.30|5.00|3.60/9.50|7.00|2.11]1.65|2.70|2.50|4.60|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.85/6.00|1.55|1.85]|2.15|1.98
21:00| 5112 |FRA 2 |CAEN RED STAR 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.0012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.30|2.75|1.83|5.80[1.90 | 6.50]|1.53 | 1.80]1.97 | 2.05
21:00|/ 5113 |FRA 2 |CLERMONT ANNECY 2.45|3.30/2.95[4.00|4.90]8.50]9.501.722.00|3.60 | 2.95|4.10|3.35[2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.00]1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.55
21:00| 5114 |FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. LAVAL 1.7513.6014.90]|2.75|7.50|5.10|16.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.85|2.15]|1.80 | 5.40|2.65|12.0|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.88 | 3.35
21:00/ 5115 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE TROYES 3.003.40|2.35|5.00|3.80]9.50|7.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.90 | 4.00|2.10 | 8.50]2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.20
21:00|/ 5116 |FRA 2 |\GUINGAMP BASTIA 2.00|3.40/3.90|3.20|6.00|6.25|13.011.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.45|2.65[1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 11.0]1.88 | 2.50]2.10 | 3.25
21:00| 5117 |FRA 2 |MARTIGUES PARIS 5.30/3.60|1.7018.00 | 2.65]18.04.80/1.801.90|3.30|2.85]|7.50|7.75[2.80|13.0] 1.80 | 5.00] 1.92 | 2.40 | 3.60 | 1.85
21:00| 5118 |[FRA 2 |METZ RODEZ 1.7313.60|5.00]2.65|7.25|4.30|14.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]2.35|2.00]|1.63 4.20|2.35|11.0/1.60 | 1.97 | 1.63 | 2.55
21:00| 8513 |JAR1W |NEW.0.B.W PLATENS.W 1.25|5.0012.0]11.87|25.0|2.65|55.0|1.55|2.30|4.30|3.30]2.55|1.60]1.58 | 4.10|5.30 | 25.0|3.00 | 3.50 | 1.63 | 8.50
21:05/12038/ARG4 |LEANDRO BERAZAT. 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00|8.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.75|2.40|10.0|2.10 | 2.90|2.85 | 3.10




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:15/1903 [SVN 1 |LENDAVA BRAVO 3.203.30|2.1515.20 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.20 | 4.402.30 |9.50]1.95|6.50| 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
21:15/2781 |BIH 1 |POSUSJE IGMAN 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.55]|1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0]1.92|2.55]|2.10 | 3.25
21:15/3392 [SW| 2 |ETOILE C. S.LAUSAN. 2.25/3.40|2.9013.60/4.70]6.508.5012.19|1.60|2.55/2.40]3.102.60[1.80|5.50]1.90 | 7.00]1.55| 1.80|1.92 | 2.05
21:15/ 3393 |[SWI 2 |THUN AARAU 1.95/3.45|3.60]3.05/5.40|5.60|10.0}2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.95|2.30]1.77 | 5.20|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
21:30{11430)SP3 1 |GIMNAS.S. SOCIED.II 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20|10.5|6.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10|2.45|10.0]1.90 | 6.25]1.92|2.55]3.10 | 2.15
21:30/111440/SP3 2 |ALGECIRAS BETIS Il 2.10/3.20|3.4013.40|5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 [ 1.98 | 6.50 ] 2.45 | 9.50] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.10
21:30{11788|ISL 2 |NJARDVIK FYLKIR 4.704.2011.55|16.50|2.20|13.0 | 3.4512.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|5.70 | 5.70 | 2.25|10.5]1.55 | 3.50| 1.55| 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.50
21:30{11789|ISL 2 |[FJOLNIR KEFLAVIK 5.304.30/1.48|7.50|2.05|17.0]3.10]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|6.25|5.80|2.30 | 10.5|1.47 | 3.35]|1.50 | 1.82]2.55 | 1.43
21:30{12039 ARG4 |DEF.CAMB. ITUZAINGO 3.80|3.05|2.05|6.25|3.40|11.06.75|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|7.50 | 6.00|2.65|11.0|2.10 | 6.75]2.25 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 2.65
21:30/12042/ARG4 |CSR ESP. CANUELAS 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.60| 3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.95 | 3.40
21:30{12043 ARG4 |MERCEDES CA LUGANO 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00]1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.30 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.502.40 | 9.00]2.10 | 2.90]3.05 | 3.10
21:30/1428 |ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. ESTUDIAN. 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40 | 6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
21:30| 1429 |ARG 1 |BANFIELD CORDOB.S. 2.25|3.0013.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.70 | 3.35
21:30/ 1431 |ARG 1 |RIVADAVIA DEFENS.J. 2.40|3.00/3.00|4.00|5.10]|8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.10|2.90]2.85|3.10
21:30/1437 |ARG 1 |RACING C. NEWELL'S 2.00/3.30|3.60}3.20|5.60]6.0011.011.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.40 | 2.60[1.90 |6.25]2.40 | 10.0]|1.88 | 2.50|2.10 | 3.00
21:30| 3041 |DEU 1 |HEIDENHE. BOCHUM 2.35|3.50|3.15|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50 | 2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 1.90 | 6.25]2.05|7.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.35
21:30| 3346 |AUT 2 |RIED ADMIRA 1.9513.25/3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.50
21:30{ 3461 |POL 2 |WISLA K. WISLA P. 1.65/3.60|5.1012.50|7.7514.10|14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.30 | 1.85]|1.65|4.10|2.40|11.0|1.67 | 2.00|1.63 | 2.75
21:30| 4031 |[ESP 2 |CORDOBA CADIZ 1.9513.45/4.00]13.10/6.25[5.90|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]3.40|2.50]1.90 |6.00|2.55|11.0|1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.15
21:45/1101 ITA1 |TORINO VENEZIA 2.35/3.10/3.55[3.90|5.80|8.00|11.0]1.59 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.50|3.40)2.20|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85]2.65 | 3.35
21:45| 1807 |BEPF2 |WESTERLO DENDER 1.6014.105.50]2.35|8.00|3.70|18.02.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]1.98 | 1.77 | 1.53 | 3.45|2.30 | 11.0| 1.48 | 1.65|1.45 | 2.65
21:45|2372 |SCO 2 |AIRDRIE AYR UTD. 3.00 3.60|2.00/4.80|3.10]9.00|5.70]1.91 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 5.30| 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.20 | 1.90
21:45| 2373 |SCO 2 |FALKIRK HAMILTON 1.2016.2511.011.52119.0|2.05|65.02.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.9711.50 | 1.25]11.32 1 2.50|3.40 | 19.011.90 | 2.101.25 | 5.00
21:45/ 2374 |SCO 2 |LIVINGST. PARTICK 1.7813.703.70]2.75|5.60|5.20 | 11.0|1.71 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.80]2.80 | 2.20|1.77 | 5.30 | 2.40 | 9.50| 1.87 | 2.351.90 | 2.90
21:45| 2377 |SCO 2 |MORTON DUNFERML. 2.95|3.0012.45|5.00|4.10/9.00 | 8.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.90|4.50|2.35|10.0|2.25|7.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.70
21:45/2378 |SCO 2 |QUEEN.P. RAITH R. 7.003.80|1.48]13.0]2.25]|27.0/3.60]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/12.0|11.0]3.35]13.0|1.65|4.30|2.25|2.75|5.40 | 1.75
21:45| 2571 |IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. WATERFORD 1.5713.7015.80]|2.40/9.00|3.80|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.40 | 1.87]|1.70 | 4.40|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 2.35]1.73 | 4.10
21:45/ 2572 |IRL 1 |CORK CITY SHAMROCK 5.303.50|1.65]8.00|2.60]16.04.60]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/8.00|7.75|2.85|13.0|1.80|5.20|2.00| 2.55|4.00 | 1.90
21:45/ 2573 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY SHELBOUR. 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.10 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
21:45/2574|IRL 1 |SLIGO DROGHEDA 3.00|3.10/2.35[5.10|3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.25|10.0|2.15]7.25]1.95|2.65]2.85 | 2.50
21:45/2575|IRL 1 |ST.PATR. GALWAY 1.8013.45]4.20]12.80|6.50|5.30|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]12.90|2.25]11.85|5.80|2.60|11.0/1.90 | 2.45]1.95 | 3.25
21:45/2592 [IRL 2 |ATHLONE DUNDALK 5.60|3.70/1.58|8.50|2.4016.03.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.50|7.50|2.80|13.0|1.70 | 4.40]1.90 | 2.35]3.80 | 1.73
21:45/ 2593 [IRL 2 |COBH RAM. BRAY 1.8013.45/4.20]12.80|6.50|5.00|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.75|2.15]|1.82|5.40|2.50|11.0|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.88 | 3.00
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS TREAT.UTD 2.45|3.20/2.75|4.00|4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.00|3.30|2.05|7.25|2.10|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.45
21:45/2595|IRL 2 |UCD KERRY 1.9713.3013.70]3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.45|2.55]11.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.0|1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.15
21:45/2651 [NI1PT |CARRICK ANNA.UTD. (5:2) 1.3714.607.50]1.88|13.0/2.60|33.0|2.55|1.45/2.15|2.05]|1.67|1.45]|1.43|3.15|2.80|14.0|1.67 | 1.97|1.37 | 4.40
21:45| 5040 |FRA 1 |NICE REIMS 1.4515.00 | 7.50]2.05|14.0|3.05|35.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.2011.95/1.62]|1.57 | 3.45|2.80|15.0|1.65| 1.981.48 | 4.80
22:00{11925BOL 1 |[SABULO I.PETROL. 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.40]5.709.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 5.40]2.20 | 9.50]1.63 | 1.95]1.90 | 2.45
22:00{12009/IRAQ1 |AL NAFT AL HEDOOD 1.4014.1018.00|2.1016.03.10|35.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.55|1.75]|1.65 |4.30|3.60 | 19.0|2.40 | 2.90 | 1.73 | 6.25
22:00{12033/GI1PF |MANCH.62 LINCO.RI 20.09.50|1.0833.0|1.30 2.701.401.97 2.55]2.70
22:00{ 1404 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. RANGER.T. 2.95|3.1012.4015.00|3.9019.50|7.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30|2.25|9.502.15|7.25]11.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.55
22:00| 2097 |[ENG 1 |MAN.CITY WOLVERH. 1.4214.607.50]1.98|13.0|2.85|35.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|1.88|1.58]|1.52|3.40|2.80|14.0|1.65|1.98]1.45|4.60
22:00| 4007 |[ESP 1 |VALLECANO GETAFE 2.45|3.15/3.30|4.10|5.808.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.70|5.40 | 3.90| 5.00 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75]2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.60
22:15111783|ISL3  |KFG AEGIR 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.30|4.40]5.80|8.002.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.60|2.30|1.65|4.90|1.77 | 5.90]1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.68 | 1.82
22:15(11790/ISL 2 |THROTT.R. LEIKNIR 1.9013.80|3.20]12.904.90|4.90|8.50|2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]|2.40|2.10]|1.60 |4.30|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65]|1.63 | 1.95
22:15/4102 |PRT 1 |PORTO MOREIREN. 1.30/5.20]11.011.82/20.0/2.50|70.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.85|1.48]|1.45|3.20|3.60|20.0/2.05|2.35]|1.43 | 5.90
23:00|{ 1391 |CHIL1 |LIMACHE COLO COLO 6.00|3.8011.53]10.0|2.35|20.0|3.80/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|8.50|7.75|3.00|13.0|1.68 | 4.20]2.00 | 2.45]4.40 | 1.72
23:30/1681 |PER 1 |SPORT H. ATL.GRAU 1.62/3.60|5.40]2.50|8.004.10|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]2.50 | 1.92]1.73 |4.60|2.75]13.0/1.90 | 2.35]|1.75 | 3.60
00:00|{ 1371 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO SPORT.L. 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00 | 9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.10| 3.05|2.05|7.002.25 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.65] 2.40 | 3.00
00:00| 1378 [DIVIN |GUAR.FRAM RIVER PL. 1.77 13.3514.60]2.85|8.00|5.50|16.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.50 | 2.30]1.90 |6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]|2.15 | 4.20
00:00| 1432 ARG 1 |[SANTA FE BELGRANO 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00 | 9.501.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.502.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.85 | 3.10
00:55| 1304 |VE1PF |[METROPOL. CARABOBO 2.80|2.90|2.65[4.80|4.50]9.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|5.60|4.30|2.40|9.002.308.50]2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 3.05
00:55| 1351 |[URY 1 |BOSTONR. WANDERERS 12.30|3.10|3.10}3.80|5.40]7.25|9.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.30|3.15[2.10 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
02:00| 8517 |USL 1 |RICHMOND GREENV.T. 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.75|7.75|1.711.90|3.25|2.80|4.00|3.30|1.97 |6.75|1.97 |6.75]1.70 | 2.15]2.30 | 2.30
02:10| 1441 |ARG 2 |SAN MART. COLEGIAL. 1.8513.2514.30]3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.95|12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.80
02:15/ 1372 |PRY 1 |RECOLETA GUARAN.A. 2.75|3.05|2.55[4.704.20|9.00 | 8.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75|2.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.75 | 2.65
02:15| 8641 |ARG3A BELGR.S. GIMN.CDU 1.3214.7019.00]1.87 | 16.0|2.60 | 38.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]11.92 | 1.52]1.55|3.35|3.40 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.55|1.48 | 5.60
03:00{11901|/CAN 1 [YORK UTD. CAVALRY 3.103.30|2.205.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20|2.15]9.50]1.95|6.50| 1.73 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.15
03:00{12010NWSL |WASHING.W ANGEL C.W 1.6713.5015.10]2.60 | 8.00|4.70|15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.80 | 2.05]1.80 | 5.20|2.70 | 13.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.88 | 3.70
03:00{12011/NWSL [HOUSTONW  |LOUISV.W 2.05|3.25|3.5013.35/5.90]6.0010.5|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.60 | 2.75[1.95|6.50]2.50 | 10.0] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20
03:00|{ 1273 |COL A |CD EQUI. AL.VALL. 2.10|3.1013.50|3.45|5.90|6.75|11.011.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75]2.60 | 10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.45 | 3.40
03:00| 1485 |[ECU 1 |DEP.CUEN. MANTA 1.52/3.80]6.25]12.30|10.5[3.60|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.87]1.70 | 4.30|3.10|13.0|2.05 | 2.50 | 1.73 | 4.70
03:30| 1303 VE1PF |P.CABELLO D.TACHIRA 3.30|3.0012.25|5.70|3.70|10.5|7.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.20 | 2.45|10.0|2.15|7.25]|2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.35 | 2.70
03:30| 1352 |URY 1 |DEFENSOR PENAROL 2.95|3.25/2.30|4.90|3.70|9.00 | 7.25|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10| 3.99|2.20 | 9.00|2.00 | 7.00] 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.55 | 2.30
03:30| 1392 |CHIL1 |U.ESPANOL COBRESAL 1.8513.4514.00]12.85/6.005.10|10.5)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.75|2.15]|1.73 | 4.80| 2.25|9.50 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.60
03:30/ 1511 |BRA 1 |SAO PAULO FORTAL.CE 1.80|3.45]4.80]2.90|8.50|5.70|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25[2.90|13.0/2.20 | 2.85]|2.15|4.30
03:30| 1682 |PER 1 |ALIANCA CIENCIANO 1.3314.708.50]1.87 |16.0|2.70|35.02.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]11.90 | 1.5211.52 | 3.30 | 3.25|19.0| 2.05 | 2.35] 1.48 | 5.30
03:35| 1543 |BRA 2 |[FERROVI. CORITIBA 2.50]2.95/2.90|4.30|5.00|8.50|9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]3.10 | 3.35
04:00| 8642 |ARG3A J.ANTON. BOKA UN. 1.4513.90|7.50]2.20|14.0|3.40|32.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.60 | 1.82]1.70 | 4.40|3.40|17.0|2.35|2.80|1.77 | 6.00
05:00| 8518 [MX1W [MONTERR.W  [PACHUCA W 2.05|3.40/3.35|3.25|5.40|5.80]9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.00|2.50|1.77 | 5.40|2.05|7.50]1.60 | 1.87]1.88 | 2.30
05:15/11495/AUTPL |LAUN.UTD. KIN.LIONS 13.07.50|1.15122.0| 1.35 4.701.15|1.40 1.75|1.82
05:30{12012NWSL |S.REIGN W KANS.C.W 5.40|3.70/1.60|8.00|2.45]|16.04.00]1.90 | 1.80|3.05/2.60|7.00|7.25|2.75|13.0|1.724.40]1.85|2.30]3.50 | 1.72
07:00{11507|NNSW |[NEWCAS.O. N.LAMBTON 1.2216.2519.50]11.47 | 12.0|2.05|40.03.20|1.25/1.65|1.75]11.32|1.25]11.25|2.15|2.55|14.0|1.65 | 1.75]1.18 | 4.30
07:00| 4801 |JPN 1 |S.HIROSH. FUKUOKA 1.80|3.504.70]2.90 | 8.00|5.60|16.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]3.45/2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0/2.15]2.802.15]4.10
07:00) 4821 |JPN 2 |IWAKI BLAUBLITZ 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|4.70|3.45|2.25|7.50|2.35|10.0]|2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.95
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07:00| 4823 |JPN 2 |SENDAI YAMAGUCHI 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.25 | 3.45
07:15/11496/AUS1 |CC MAR.W MELB.C.W 5.10|3.50 1.67|7.75|2.50|15.0 | 4.20|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50 | 2.45|12.0| 1.67 | 4.20]1.70 | 2.05]2.90 | 1.67
07:30{11462 AUTPL | DEVONPORT  |CL.ZEBRAS 1.01115.0 1 40.0 5.80|1.10
07:30| 4824 |JPN 2 |KOFU TOKUSHIMA 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20|9.00|8.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.90|4.50|2.40|10.0/2.30|7.75]2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 2.90
08:00{11477 AUVPL /AVONDALE MELBOU.S. 1.3714.507.0011.90|10.5|2.65|30.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]11.80 | 1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.43 | 4.20
08:00/11497/AUKA |MONARO YOOGALI 1.12/8.50 | 13.0 3.20]1.25|1.65
08:00{11508 AUKA |O'C.KNIG. QUEANBEY. 1.8513.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70|8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.35|2.05]|1.60 | 4.30| 1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.62 | 2.00
08:00| 4331 |RUS 2 |SKA KHAB. KAMAZ 1.97/3.05]4.10]3.25|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.70]2.05 |6.75]2.90 | 11.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
08:00| 4733 |KOR 3 |GIMHAE CHUNCHEON 1.4514.007.00]12.15/12.03.15|27.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.20|1.70]1.65|3.90|3.05|13.0/2.00 | 2.35]1.60 | 4.80
08:00| 4734 |KOR 3 |POCHEON MOKPO Cl. 1.85/3.45/4.0012.85/6.005.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0/1.80|2.201.88 | 2.90
08:00| 4735 |KOR 3 |GYEONGJU SIH.CITY 1.9713.25/3.80]3.15/6.25|15.90|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.55]11.95|6.25|2.60|11.0]1.95| 2.60|2.20 | 3.45
08:00| 4802 |JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA TOKYO 2.15|3.30/3.50|3.50|5.90|7.00|11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.00|2.95[1.98 | 6.75|2.50 | 10.0]1.92|2.60]2.35 | 3.20
08:00| 4803 |JPN 1 |SHIMIZU NAGOYA GE 2.35|3.2013.2013.90|5.50|7.75|10.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.50|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.05
08:00| 4825 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA MITO HOL. 2.753.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.001.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70|3.60|2.20|7.50|2.10 | 7.25]1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.40
08:00| 4826 | JPN 2 |SANGAN JEF UNIT. 2.85|3.2512.35|14.70|3.808.50 | 7.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70 | 3.70|2.10 | 7.75]2.00 | 6.75]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
08:00| 4827 |[JPN 2 |OITATR. KUMAMOTO 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]/9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10|3.60)2.30|7.75|2.409.00]2.00 | 2.85]2.85|2.90
08:00| 4828 |JPN 2 |OMIYA A. TOYAMA 1.8013.4514.20]12.80|6.50|5.30|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]12.90|2.25]11.85|5.80|2.60|11.0]1.90 | 2.45]1.95 | 3.25
08:00| 4829 |JPN 2 |M.YAMAG. SAPPORO 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30|2.70 | 1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00]| 1.55| 1.85]1.98 | 2.15
08:00| 4830 |JPN 2 |IMABARI JUBILO I 2.10|3.3013.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65[1.95|6.25|2.35|9.50]|1.80 | 2.40]2.15 | 2.70
08:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |AZUL KLA. VANRAURE 3.20|3.20/2.20|5.30|3.60/9.50|7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90|4.70|2.30 | 9.502.05|7.00]1.92|2.60]2.90 | 2.35
08:00| 4843 | JAP 3 |GAINAR.T. RYUKYU 2.45|3.25/2.75|13.90|4.60|7.75|8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.302.00 | 7.00|2.10 | 7.25]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
08:00| 4844 | JAP 3 |TEGEVAJ. KOCHI 2.30|3.25/2.95|3.704.90|7.25]9.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.00] 1.80 | 2.40] 2.30 | 2.55
08:00| 4845 |JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ TOCHIGI 2.45|3.0012.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.75]2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.85 | 3.10
08:00| 4846 |JAP 3 |KUSATSU GIFU 2.45|3.20/2.75|4.00|4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.00|3.30|2.05|7.25|2.10|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.45
08:00| 4847 |JAP 3 |KAMATAM. FUKUSHIMA 1.9313.35/3.80]3.05/5.80|5.70|11.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.20 | 2.40]1.88 | 5.80|2.45|11.0|1.88 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.95
08:00| 4849 |JAP 3 |KAGOSHIMA NARA 1.67/3.50/5.10]2.55|7.75|4.40|15.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.50 | 1.92]1.73 |4.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.82 | 2.30|1.77 | 3.25
08:00| 4850 | JAP 3 |TOCH.CITY OSAKA 2.3013.20|3.00}3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05[2.05|7.00]2.20 | 9.50]1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.65
08:00| 8684 |RU3G |DINAMO V. FORTE T. 1.83/3.304.30]2.95|7.25|5.60|14.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.45/2.40]1.90|6.25|2.80|12.0|2.15]2.80]2.20 | 3.90
08:30{11479 AUSPL |PLAYFORD TORRENS 1.7514.00 | 3.60]2.55|5.20|4.30|9.002.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]12.10 | 1.92]11.55|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62]1.53 | 2.00
08:3011485/AUSPL MODBURY METRO S. 3.60|4.00|1.75]5.20|2.609.50 | 4.302.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.30|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.57 | 4.10]|1.45|1.72]2.05 | 1.57
08:30{11498 AUSPL |CAMPBEL. ADEL.M23 2.0013.80(2.95|2.95|4.50 2.90|1.30 | 1.80 1.32]1.45
08:30{11499 AUSPL |PARA HIL. ADEL.CITY 4.204.00/1.65|5.90|2.45]|10.5]3.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.20|4.90|2.15|9.001.57 | 3.70]1.52 | 1.82]2.30 | 1.55
09:00[11517/AUNS |SUTHE.SH. APIA LEI. 4.30|4.2011.60|6.00|2.30|11.0|3.602.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|5.40 | 4.80|2.05|9.501.52 | 3.50|1.47 | 1.77 | 2.20 | 1.50
09:00/ 4812 |JPN 1 |GAMBA BELLM.S. 2.20|3.30/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25]10.5|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.00| 3.05|2.05|7.002.45]9.50]1.92|2.60]2.35|3.10
09:00| 4813 [JPN 1 |KASHIMA M.ZELVIA 3.00|3.05|2.55|5.10|4.30|10.0 | 9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 4.80 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 2.95
09:00| 4814 |JPN 1 |URAWA TOKYO V. 1.9713.304.20]3.25|7.00|6.25|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.10 | 2.65]1.98 | 6.50|2.85|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
09:00| 4815 |JPN 1 |VISSEL K. OKAYAMA 1.7013.505.50]2.70 | 9.50|4.90| 18.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15|2.20]1.80 | 5.80|2.95|13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.60
09:00| 4851 |JAP 3 |YAMAGA KANAZAWA 2.85|3.20/2.40]4.80|3.90|9.00|7.75]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.20|8.00/2.10|7.00]1.83|2.45]2.60 | 2.40
09:30{11486/AUTPL |RIVERSIDE S.HOBART 13.0|7.50 | 1.15 4.701.15|1.40
09:30/11509|NNSW EDGEWORTH |WESTON W. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.505.80 | 8.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.82 | 6.50]|1.47 | 1.72]1.75 | 1.95
09:30{11510NNSW |VALENTINE BROADMEA. 10.5|7.2511.17114.0 | 1.37 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.7211.80
09:45/11504 AUTPL |GLENOR.K. LAUN.CITY 1.6213.904.80]2.35|6.50 3.20]1.30|1.82 1.40|1.50
10:00/4679 /AUS 1 |MELB.CITY SYDNEY 1.9013.50|3.70]12.95|5.40|4.90|10.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.50 | 2.10|1.67 | 4.30|2.10 | 8.00| 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.68 | 2.20
10:00/4736 |KOR 3 |ULSAN C. YEOJU C. 2.95|3.15/2.35|5.00|3.80/9.00|7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.60|4.20|2.25|9.50|2.15]7.00]1.92 | 2.55]2.75 | 2.45
10:00/ 4840 |JPN 2 |V VAREN EHIME 1.6013.705.40]12.40|8.00|3.70|16.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.25|1.80|1.65 |4.10|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.63 | 3.15
10:15| 8512 |AQPL |LIONS OLYMP.B. 1.47 14.3015.40]12.00|7.75|3.00|17.0]2.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]|1.82|1.57]|1.47 |3.35|2.30|10.5|1.50 | 1.82|1.43 | 2.65
10:30111518/AUNS |NWS SPIR. SC WOLVES 2.25|3.7012.65|3.45|4.2016.25|8.0012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.00|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 6.00|1.50 | 1.72]1.85 | 1.98
10:30| 4705 |KOR 1 |DAEJEO.C. ANYANG 1.83/3.4014.20]12.90|6.50|5.40|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.05/2.30]|1.87 |5.80|2.60|11.0/1.90 | 2.45]1.98 | 3.25
10:30/4706 KOR 1 |DAEGU JEJU UTD. 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.50 | 8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.90 | 3.25|2.00 | 7.00{2.10 | 7.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
11:0011344RO2PT|CEAHLAUL VIITOR.S. 2.60|3.05/2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50|8.50|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60|3.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50] 2.60 | 2.65
11:00111345RO2PT|CSM SLAT. C.CHIAJ. 2.55|3.2012.65|4.10|4.40]8.50 | 8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.35 | 2.40
11:00111346/RO2PT|AFUMATI CHINDLT. 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.50|4.70|9.00 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.80|3.60|2.20 | 7.75|2.25|7.75]|1.92|2.65]2.70 | 2.75
11:00111349 RO2PT|UNIREA U. BUZAU 2.50|3.1512.75|14.20|4.60]8.00 | 8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.30|3.35)2.10 | 7.25|2.20 | 7.75]|1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.60
11:00111350RO2PT|HUNEDOARA  |DUMBRAV. 1.35/4.508.50]1.93/16.0|2.75|35.0|1.96|1.75/2.90 | 2.55]1.97 | 1.55]1.55|3.40|3.30|19.0|2.10 | 2.35]1.50 | 5.50
11:00/ 4680 AUS 1 |WEST.UTD. AUCKLAND 1.9513.45/3.60]3.05|5.40|5.30|9.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]1.70 | 4.70|2.10 | 7.75]1.58 | 1.75|1.73 | 2.25
11:00| 8514 |AQPL |BRIS.CITY PENINSULA 4.304.20/1.60|6.00|2.30|11.0]3.602.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|5.30|4.70|2.05|9.00/1.50 | 3.40]1.45/1.62]|2.10 | 1.45
11:30/4793 IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. PSBS BIAK 3.20|3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50|9.00 | 6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10|4.20|2.20 | 8.50|1.90 | 6.25]|1.70 | 2.15]2.50 | 2.10




